Embedded Single Board Computers
Features
PCM-9375 AMD Geode™ LX800 3.5" SBC, VGA,
LVDS/TTL, Dual Ethernet, IDE, CF, PC/104
 � AMD Geode™ low-power LX800 500 MHz processor
 � 24-bit TFT LCD interface, 18-bit LVDS LCD display
 � Low power : 7~8 Watts, supports extended temperature -40 ~ 85° C
 � Dual 10/100 Mbps Fast Ethernet

Ubuntu 10.04.1
Software API 2066002300 CD SUSI Library V1.0
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU Memory VGA LVDS TTL
10/100
Ethernet
Audio IDE USB2.0 RS-232
RS-232/
422/485
CF Expansion
Thermal
Solution
Operating
Temp.
PCM-9375F-J0A1E AMD LX800 SODIMM 1 - 1 2 Yes 1 IDE 4 3 1 1 PC/104 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9375E-J0A1E AMD LX800 SODIMM 1 18-bit - 2 Yes 1 IDE 4 3 1 1 PC/104 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9375FZ-J0A1E AMD LX800 SODIMM 1 - 1 2 Yes 1 IDE 4 3 1 1 PC/104 Passive -20 ~ 80° C
PCM-9375EZ-J0A1E AMD LX800 SODIMM 1 18-bit - 2 Yes 1 IDE 4 3 1 1 PC/104 Passive -20 ~ 80° C
PCM-9375FZ2-J0A1E AMD LX800 SODIMM 1 - 1 2 Yes 1 IDE 4 3 1 1 PC/104 Passive -40 ~ 85° C
PCM-9375EZ2-J0A1E AMD LX800 SODIMM 1 18-bit - 2 Yes 1 IDE 4 3 1 1 PC/104 Passive -40 ~ 85° C
Note: Passive = fanless;  Active = with fan
Rear I/O View
AMD Geode LX 800
PCI BUS